
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Num.

252
251
259
277
315
290
264
281
316
302

Nome

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO

DEI TOS LEONARDO

CHIESA STEFANO

ERENT BRUNO

GIORDANO MANUEL

D'ASCANIO RUGGERO

DISARO' MICHELE

TESOVNIK ANZE

GIORDANO MARCO

DIMITRIJEVIC MARKO

Società

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA
CENTO TORRI PAVIA
AK AGRAM ZAGREB
N. ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI
G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
AK KOPER
N. ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC

Classe

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM-R

SM

SM

SM

SM

Giri

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Tempo Totale

41:42.816
41:51.352
41:55.151
43:44.679
43:50.600
44:00.804
44:33.884
49:27.205
51:38.258
54:35.506

Stampato: 10/09/2017 12.42.43

ASD Cronometristi "IVO ROSSET" Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone

Trieste Race Walk CUP
9° Memorial Crasso

SM Crasso

Trieste 0,000 Km.



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DQ

Num.

253
260
276
261
266
342
265
317
298
301
254

Nome

TRAPLETTI VALENTINA

COLOMBI NICOLE

RENIC IVANA

BARCELLA LIDIA

IMBESI GIULIA

SAVICEVIC TIJANA

ANDREOSE BEATRICE

CORTESI MARIA TERESA

SILLI LAURA

ERCEG MATEJA

DI VINCENZO SIBILLA

Società

C.S. ESERCITO
ATLETICA BRESCIA 1950
AK AGRAM ZAGREB
BRACCO ATLETICA
GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949

G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
N. ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC
BRACCO ATLETICA

Classe

SF

SF

PF

SF

PF

SF

SF

SF

SF-R

SF

SF

Giri

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

0

Tempo Totale

43:29.487
44:41.350
47:31.396
48:34.822
50:46.126
51:51.436
52:42.764
53:47.150
54:12.950

1:01:00.116

Stampato: 10/09/2017 13.26.45

ASD Cronometristi "IVO ROSSET" Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone

Trieste Race Walk CUP
9° Memorial Crasso

SF Crasso

Trieste 0,000 Km.



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

DNF

Num.

259
315
260
308
338
267
261
339
281
309
269
306
316
299
300
317
268
263
302
282
337
256
301
307
336
303
346
296
344
295

Nome

CHIESA STEFANO

GIORDANO MANUEL

COLOMBI NICOLE

GOMEZ GARCIA MANUEL

FRANKE DENIS

REICHEL STEN

BARCELLA LIDIA

SCHENKER BIANCA

TESOVNIK ANZE

GONZALES ARRABAL ANTONIO

KIEB MATTHIAS

PERALES TORRENTE JOSE'

GIORDANO MARCO

HAUBRIH ZELIMIR

HAUBRIH IVAN

CORTESI MARIA TERESA

HONTSCH ANDREAS

RUZZIER FABIO

DIMITRIJEVIC MARKO

CANADI EVA

BENGTSSON BENGT

VENTURI DEGLI ESPOSTI F.

ERCEG MATEJA

LOPES GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER

SCHWARZ ALFONS

SCHWANTZER MONIKA

DENIN FULVIO

FORTUNATI PIERANGELO

STRIEDER HERMANN

ANDREOTTI PIERGIORGIO

Società

CENTO TORRI PAVIA
N. ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATLETICA BRESCIA 1950
JUVENTUD ATLETICA DE SABADELL
TV BUCHLERTALL
4GO SACHSEN DRESDEN
BRACCO ATLETICA
TV BUCHLERTALL
AK KOPER
JUVENTUD ATLETICA DE SABADELL
4GO SACHSEN DRESDEN
JUVENTUD ATLETICA DE SABADELL
N. ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC
N. ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
4GO SACHSEN DRESDEN
TRIESTE ATLETICA
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC
AK KOPER
TV BUCHLERTALL
U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE ATLETICA
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC
JUVENTUD ATLETICA DE SABADELL
TV BUCHLERTALL
DINAMO ZRINJEVAC

ATLETICA LONATO - LEM ITALIA

ATLETICA LONATO - LEM ITALIA

Classe

SM

SM

SF

M1

M2

M1

SF

W1

SM

M4

M1

M2

SM

M3

AM

SF

M1

M5-R

SM

AF

M4

M5

SF

M1

M5

W3

M4

M6

M7

M7

Giri

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

8
8
0

Tempo Totale

41:55.151
43:50.600
44:41.350
46:02.900
46:05.005
46:13.884
48:34.822
48:38.050
49:27.205
50:15.387
50:40.373
50:41.626
51:38.258
52:43.292
52:59.517
53:47.150
54:22.836
54:35.263
54:35.506
55:02.753
55:47.092
57:47.446

1:01:00.116
1:01:29.867
1:01:48.620
1:04:10.063
1:07:53.761

30:38.354
33:25.756

Stampato: 10/09/2017 13.12.09

ASD Cronometristi "IVO ROSSET" Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone

Trieste Race Walk CUP
9° Memorial Crasso

Intercity

Trieste 0,000 Km.
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